
Last Name First Name Maiden Name EmailAddress

Alvarez Rose Guzman oakalvarez@aol.com

Antonson Joan Langerman 3hawaii@att.net

Arnold Phyllis W etherton pa042839@comcast.net

Athas Marilyn Carres mcathas@sbcglobal.net

Auw Sally Orr sally.auw@sbcglobal.net

Baker Judith Motyko davebak2002@yahoo.com

Baker Judith DuBrownik thisisjudith@gmail.com

Bariick Peter pbarick@niu.edu

Barnett Harold halbarnettva@gmail.com

Bell Sandra Shepley shepleybel@sbcglobal.net

Beller Corinne Epstein corinnebeller@hotmail.com

Beloz George Gbeloz@sbcglobal.net

Bird Joan Prigge thebirdhouse2@comcast.net

Bogs Erwin ebogs@comcast.net

Brokop Bebe Browning BebeBrokop@aol.com

Brokop Don poppazona@aol.com

Bross Dorothy Parker dorbro1@sbcglobal.net

Burbach Cecilia W oerderhoff ccburbach@gmail.com

Butler Anna Sellaroli abutlerid@verizon.net

Camarillo Simona Rodriguez mividamona@q.com

Carlomango Barbara Haupt bcarlomango@comcast.net

Casale Connie Applequist yapplerg@aol.com

CeppI Judith Carr judee9@sbcglobal.net

Chasten Jaird hc6144@comcast.net

Chinsky Jacqueline jackie1101@bellsouth.net

Chyzy Daisy Montgomery dchyzy@q.com

Cloonan Edythe Ratner jbcaaii@aol.com

Corwin John scorwin@tampabay.rr.com

Costa Frank ccstarlit@aol.com

Curran Carole Heuschkel june2839@sbcglobal.net

Dammann Bruce bruce1939@excite.com

Danielewicz Ernie edanielewicz@sbcglobal.net

DeLaurentis Noreen DiCrisitifano dide716@sbcglobal.net

Duke Maryann Spotts mandgduke@aol.com

Durman Joan Vlaisavljevich jgdurman@aol.com

Dvorin Hal hdvorin@sbcglobal.net

Dziubla Kathy Panagas dziubla@comcast.net

Eicke Ron reicke1960@comcast.net

Feingold Allan allan@allanmusic.com

Fisher Joanne Novak joanne.homewood@gmail.com

Fogg Ruth Hultquist rfogg@op97.org

Frishman Andrea W eiss afrishman@topelforman.com

Furjanic Chuck cfurjanic@me.com

Gagliano Nancy Andjelic jn510sorelli@comcast.net

Gambrell Susan Graham tutugambrel@yahoo.com

Gamino Donna Nichols dgamino@sbcglobal.net

Gatzke W ayne wgatzke@comcast.net

Geison Jane Bonander janegeison@gmail.com

Gendek Sandra Youwer alexbucks@aol.com

Gerdes Diane Schneider diane.gerdes@gmail.com

Gevirtz Miriyam Segel mgevirtz@cs.com

Glickman Sharon Hockmuth foxwood2@optonline.net

Gonsalez Paul EDAVIS11@satx.rr.com

Gorence Karen Swanson gorence1@hotmail.com

Gram Janet Bacon kristingrib@yahoo.com

Graske Judith Simunic jg16ta@aol.com

Guzman Robert cpdforeman@yahoo.com

Hanson Raymond rhanson@cfl.rr.com

Hattendorf Frances Terringer dfhatt@aol.com

Hixson Carol Bergner chandbh@comcast.net

Holden Alice Upstrom corkyjohn@aol.com

Horan Steven sjhoran@cox.net

Husselbee Dolores Mrkacek dhusselbee@comcast.net

Chinsky Jacqueline jackie1101@bellsouth.net

Jensen Betty Rakich bettyjens4@yahoo.com

Kahr Barbara Nieman bkahr@att.net

Kaufman Edward e-p-k@sbcglobal.net

Ketsios Maria Kintonis sak111638@aol.com

Ketzios Maria Kintonis sak111638@aol.com

Kilbanow Sandra Silver saulk1@comcast.net

Klement Kay Schwartz tigerk@shentel.net

Koch Ken kenkoch@comcast.net

Kouladouros Vicki Bouras theavic@sbcglobal.net

Kraft Mary Jean Hepker leosnez@aol.com

Lagges Roz Kroopkin golfqueen1111@comcast.net

Langer Sheila Herbstman alvinlanger@aol.com
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Lask Merle Berkovsky mbl@rossnut.com

Levinson Kenneth sunflowerchickee@hotmail.com

Lewin Alan lewintwo@comcast.net

Lisiecki Joseph jlisiecki@sbcglobal.net

Madole Audrey Capalby audreymadole@hotmail.com

Magsaysay Caroline Saric 3131princeton@ameritech.net

Manchester Jan Garriock janmbgk@yahoo.com

Mandujado Robert rrmandujado@sc.rr.com

Marovich Marsha marsha@mmesq.com

Martinez Ralph ralph@amvester.com

McCarthy Romaine Matela rm1457@aol.com

McClure Elaine Maio memcclure2@aol.com

McCune Carolyn Stevens carmelsww@hotmail.com

McKay Carol Carlson carol6116@comcast.net

McKenna Jennie Zaheris mkmckenna@netscape.com

McMullin Susan Kirk suemcmullin@comcast.net

Mendoza Olivia Aleman beebeepancho@sbcglobal.net

Mikolajczak Sandra Szromba bobmikol@msn.com

Morgan Christine Johnson Morgancj17@aol.com

Navarro Lou lou.navarro@sbcglobal.net

Neumann Patricia Lundstrom larpat99@gmail.com

Nicholaou Jean Pappas nicholaou@comcast.net

Oliver Bill W ROJR1@aol.com

Omens Eddie elomens@gmail.com

Oppenheimer Lynda Cohen lynda@renucfr.com

Ortiz Raul wolfieortiz@yahoo.com

Pave Bill wpave@windstream.net

Pedersen David dejrpedersen@hotmail.com

Perez Joseph drwho@myexcel.com

Poling Caroline Elliott mimipoling@cox.net

Qualls Lonnie qualls1008@sbcglobal.net

Rayman Bruce bruceray@comcast.net

Ritchie David mrpockets01@comcast.net

Rolff Marilyn McCleary jrolff@msn.com

Roser Dorothy Collier bernieroser@hotmail.com

Rossetti Mary Nunez mrossetti5@yahoo.com

Ruiz MaryLou Velasquez johnmarylouruiz@att.net

Ryder Jim jryder953@msn.com

Sadlowski Marlene McDillon marlenesadlowski@comcast.net

Salgado Adolph salgado3151@aol.com

Sano Richard rsano50390@aol.com

Schneider Harvey hlschneider@charter.net

Schroeter Donna McCracken haroldonna@webtv.net

Sellaroli Anna Butler abutlerid@verizon.net

Sertich Karen Peterson kls1916@aol.com

Shoaff Dorothy Romans dshoaff40@yahoo.com

Simon Alan ajsimon39@msn.com

Singerman Deborah Kite debsing@comcast.net

Smagacz Barbara Szarek barbsmag@aol.com

Smith Carol Dahlin carolsmith@optonline.net

Smith Larry las.sas_grday2u@verizon.net

Starcevich David fishinstar@gmail.com

Steinbeck Barbara Goldsmith fablesteinbeck@hotmail.com

Stephenson Sandra W arner kss37215@juno.com

Sweetman Drew drewster23@sbcglobal.net

Syler Roy skipsyler@aol.com

Szidik Sandra sszidik@verizon.net

Szymanski Robert b.ski@sbcglobal.net

Thomas LaDonna Zikes lthomas916@aol.com

Thomas Betty Applegate namathomas@comcast.net

Thornton Donald dsthornton28@comcast.net

W einberg Irene turtleindy@aol.com

W iniecki Regina Green andiewin1118@sbcglobal.net

W irsum Karl gunnwirsum@sbcglobal.net

W oodward Marylee Shellberg jnmwoodward@atlasok.com

W ozniak Carl bella@kiwi.com
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